
THE S 390.33 FT OF W1/2 OF W1/2 
NW1/4.

MASTERS RHIDONNA JANE
141 SW MABREY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

04-4S-16-02772-059

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

4416.00 1.00/

04/10/2025 MLU

08/27/2025 tommy 3.00 30,000 0 0 30,000

STANDARD
2

134,199
550

30,000
164,749
65,828
98,921

HX HB WX 55,722
43,199

164,749
0

164,749

1309/2200 2/03/2016 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT ( GRAY

RHIDONNA JANE MASTE

1230/1800 2/24/2012 AG U I 40 68,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL J & RIHDONNA 

ROHAN A & LACREASHA

2026
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LAND:1:1: .0

000053890 Electrical Servic 08/22/2025

2017HX Base Yr

141 SW MABREY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,758 104.8600 117.44 206,460 1984 1984 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2017 Heated Area: 1740

BAS 1,740 100 1,740 132,825

FOP 60 30 18 1,374

1,800 1,758 134,199

BAS= W60 S30 E12 FOP=  E20 N3W20 S3$ N3 E20 S3 E28 N30$.

BAS

60

30

12

3

20

3

28

30

FOP
20

3

20

3

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 150

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 200.00 200.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 100

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 50 2007 2007 3 50 300

550

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 3.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 30,000


